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2022-2023 SCHEDULED BOARD MEETINGS 
 
 
The Hood Canal School District No. 404 Board of Directors has set the Schedule for 
School Board of Education Meetings for the 2022-2023 School Year. Regular School 
Board Meetings and Board Study Sessions will be held in the school library starting 
at 5:15 PM. 
 
Study Sessions     Regular School Board Meetings 
 
Thursday – September 8, 2022    
 
*Monday – September 19, 2022  Thursday – September 22, 2022 
        
Thursday – October 13, 2022    Thursday – October 27, 2022 
 
Thursday – November 10, 2022   Tuesday – November 22, 2022 
 
Thursday – December 1, 2022   Thursday – December 15, 2022 
 
Thursday – January 12, 2023   Thursday – January 26, 2023 
       
Thursday – February 9, 2023   Thursday – February 23, 2023 
 
Thursday – March 9, 2023   Thursday – March 23, 2023 
        
Thursday – April 13, 2023   Thursday – April 27, 2023 
 
Thursday – May 11, 2023    Thursday – May 25, 2023 
        
Thursday – June 8, 2023    Thursday – June 22, 2023 
 
       **Thursday – June 29, 2023 
 
Thursday – July 13, 2023    Thursday – July 27, 2023 
      
Thursday – August 10, 2023   Thursday – August 24, 2023 
 
* Board/Leadership Team Workshop 
**Board Retreat 
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